
HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL Printed: 13-Dec-2020 14:30 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 10/12/2020 - 15/12/2020  

Organizer: Dressage Victoria USEF #: USDF #:

08b The Dancing Horse Medium Championship 4B

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Pam Edwards

(E)
Jane Ventura

(C)
Total %

1 1769 Justine Greer  YARRAMEE FONZIE 76.216% (1) 78.108% (1) 77.162%

2 585 Antony Bartlett  HEATHMONT DE NINA 72.297% (2) 69.459% (4) 70.878%

1 2492 Jessica Dertell  GLADSTONE M H 69.459% (3) 70.405% (2) 69.932%

3 991 Kate Sheffield  EVERTON ROCKWELL 67.973% (6) 70.135% (3) 69.054%

1 2065 Velsha Seaborne  DEVILS CHOCOLATE 68.784% (4) 67.973% (7) 68.378%

4 614 Ian Balfour  BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP 66.486% (8) 69.324% (5) 67.905%

2 1680 Nicole Vanatta  HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON 68.649% (5) 66.216% (10) 67.432%

3 1665 Pernille Hogg  BESTSELLER 65.405% (11) 69.324% (5) 67.365%

2 924 Indi Officer  WISTERIA 64.054% (14) 67.297% (8) 65.676%

4 2298 Wendy Kelly  SAN FRANCISCO FF 65.676% (10) 65.676% (12) 65.676%

5 2300 Sally Stagg  FANDANGO 64.054% (14) 66.622% (9) 65.338%

6 1088 Kerry Sisely  SAKI 65.135% (12) 65.405% (14) 65.270%

7 4829 Eliza Mylon  LARAPINTA FERRINGKA 65.811% (9) 64.324% (16) 65.068%

3 398 Jackson Stern  TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO 66.892% (7) 62.703% (20) 64.797%

8 2377 Philippa Molnar  BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO 63.378% (17) 64.865% (15) 64.122%

9 373 Christine Allingham  AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE 62.432% (21) 65.541% (13) 63.986%

9 4189 Wendy Kelly  A HEAVEN SENT 64.054% (14) 63.919% (17) 63.986%

5 2039 Lucy Peters  SAHARA STORM 60.541% (25) 66.216% (10) 63.378%

11 1144 Caitlyn Hulme  CHEZARATTI 62.568% (20) 63.919% (17) 63.243%

6 3219 Amber Evans  ROYAL ROUGE 63.108% (18) 62.568% (21) 62.838%

12 1347 Lucy McNutt  THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA 61.757% (23) 63.243% (19) 62.500%

12 934 Ashleigh Atwell  CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 64.459% (13) 60.541% (25) 62.500%

4 14 2743 Amy Saunders  JAYBEE ALKABAN 62.973% (19) 61.486% (22) 62.230%

7 119 Clair Arnold  MAYFIELD WITH LACE 62.027% (22) 61.081% (23) 61.554%



15 828 Yvette Woodburn  OISIN 61.081% (24) 59.459% (27) 60.270%

8 244 Amanda Hocking  FLINSTONE B 59.189% (26) 61.081% (23) 60.135%

16 808 Melissa Shaw  GRAND KADENZA 57.838% (28) 60.405% (26) 59.122%

5 3930 Paige Koliba  SHARBEN PARK OLIVER 58.378% (27) 54.865% (29) 56.622%

6 1832 Ashley Krive  APEN PARK DELILAH 56.216% (29) 56.216% (28) 56.216%

Elim 3599 Christopher Wilkinson  TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO

Scr 123 Amy Bachmann  SWS DEBUTANTE

Scr 2109 Kate Joel  CHANEL II



HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL Printed: 13-Dec-2020 14:07 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 10/12/2020 - 15/12/2020  

Organizer: Dressage Victoria USEF #: USDF #:

08c The Dancing Horse Medium Championship 4C

O P J A
Ent
#

Rider Horse Debra Court (E)
Helen Heagney

(C)
Total %

1 1769 Justine Greer  YARRAMEE FONZIE 75.641% (1) 74.615% (1) 75.128%

2 585 Antony Bartlett  HEATHMONT DE NINA 71.026% (4) 71.154% (2) 71.090%

1 1680 Nicole Vanatta  HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON 71.667% (3) 66.538% (5) 69.103%

2 1665 Pernille Hogg  BESTSELLER 72.179% (2) 64.359% (12) 68.269%

3 991 Kate Sheffield  EVERTON ROCKWELL 65.641% (7) 68.718% (4) 67.179%

4 119 Clair Arnold  MAYFIELD WITH LACE 64.872% (8) 69.231% (3) 67.051%

1 2492 Jessica Dertell  GLADSTONE M H 67.949% (5) 65.000% (8) 66.474%

3 2298 Wendy Kelly  SAN FRANCISCO FF 64.615% (9) 65.128% (7) 64.872%

5 244 Amanda Hocking  FLINSTONE B 67.179% (6) 62.436% (17) 64.808%

4 1347 Lucy McNutt  THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA 63.846% (11) 64.615% (11) 64.231%

6 2039 Lucy Peters  SAHARA STORM 64.103% (10) 64.359% (12) 64.231%

7 614 Ian Balfour  BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP 62.949% (14) 64.744% (10) 63.846%

5 2377 Philippa Molnar  BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO 63.590% (12) 63.846% (14) 63.718%

6 373 Christine Allingham  AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE 61.538% (17) 64.872% (9) 63.205%

2 398 Jackson Stern  TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO 60.513% (19) 65.513% (6) 63.013%

7 4189 Wendy Kelly  A HEAVEN SENT 61.667% (16) 62.949% (16) 62.308%

3 924 Indi Officer  WISTERIA 60.897% (18) 63.590% (15) 62.244%

8 3219 Amber Evans  ROYAL ROUGE 63.333% (13) 59.872% (20) 61.603%

8 1088 Kerry Sisely  SAKI 62.308% (15) 58.846% (22) 60.577%

9 934 Ashleigh Atwell  CHAMPAGNE PERRIER 58.590% (23) 61.282% (18) 59.936%

10 2065 Velsha Seaborne  DEVILS CHOCOLATE 60.256% (20) 59.359% (21) 59.808%

11 828 Yvette Woodburn  OISIN 57.436% (25) 61.154% (19) 59.295%

12 4829 Eliza Mylon  LARAPINTA FERRINGKA 59.359% (22) 57.692% (25) 58.526%

13 1144 Caitlyn Hulme  CHEZARATTI 58.590% (23) 58.333% (23) 58.462%



14 2300 Sally Stagg  FANDANGO 59.872% (21) 56.154% (26) 58.013%

15 808 Melissa Shaw  GRAND KADENZA 56.667% (27) 58.333% (23) 57.500%

4 1832 Ashley Krive  APEN PARK DELILAH 57.308% (26) 55.385% (27) 56.346%

5 16 2743 Amy Saunders  JAYBEE ALKABAN 55.000% (28) 54.231% (29) 54.615%

5 3930 Paige Koliba  SHARBEN PARK OLIVER 53.846% (29) 55.385% (27) 54.615%

W/drwn 3599 Christopher Wilkinson  TEMPLETON ROYAL INDIGO

Scr 123 Amy Bachmann  SWS DEBUTANTE

Scr 2109 Kate Joel  CHANEL II



HYGAIN VICTORIAN DRESSAGE FESTIVAL - 10/12/2020
CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

Printed: 13-Dec-2020 14:38 PM

TIME POSTED  FINAL

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Location Team Name YR 2019 EA Medium 4C Points 2019 EA Medium 4B Points Total Place Championship Points

The Dancing Horse Medium Championship 4C - The Dancing Horse Medium Championship 4B
1769 Justine Greer

YARRAMEE FONZIE
75.128 30 77.162 30 60 1 30

585 Antony Bartlett
HEATHMONT DE NINA

71.090 29 70.878 29 58 2 29

991 Kate Sheffield
EVERTON ROCKWELL

67.179 26 69.054 27 53 3 28

1680 Nicole Vanatta
HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON

69.103 28 67.432 24 52 4 27

2492 Jessica Dertell
GLADSTONE M H

66.474 24 69.932 28 52 5 26

1665 Pernille Hogg
BESTSELLER

68.269 27 67.365 23 50 6 25

2298 Wendy Kelly
SAN FRANCISCO FF

64.872 23 65.676 21.5 44.5 7 24

614 Ian Balfour
BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP

63.846 19 67.905 25 44 8 23

2065 Velsha Seaborne
DEVILS CHOCOLATE

59.808 10 68.378 26 36 9 22

924 Indi Officer
WISTERIA

62.244 14 65.676 21.5 35.5 10 21

2377 Philippa Molnar
BLOOMFIELD SORRENTO

63.718 18 64.122 16 34 11 20

2039 Lucy Peters
SAHARA STORM

64.231 20.5 63.378 13 33.5 12 19

398 Jackson Stern
TEMPLETON FURSTENIRO

63.013 16 64.797 17 33 13 18



No Rider/Horse Location Team Name YR 2019 EA Medium 4C Points 2019 EA Medium 4B Points Total Place Championship Points

119 Clair Arnold
MAYFIELD WITH LACE

67.051 25 61.554 7 32 14 17

373 Christine Allingham
AMBY HILLS FURST EMBRACE

63.205 17 63.986 14.5 31.5 15 16

1088 Kerry Sisely
SAKI

60.577 12 65.270 19 31 16 15

1347 Lucy McNutt
THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA

64.231 20.5 62.500 9.5 30 17 14

4189 Wendy Kelly
A HEAVEN SENT

62.308 15 63.986 14.5 29.5 18 13

244 Amanda Hocking
FLINSTONE B

64.808 22 60.135 5 27 19 12

4829 Eliza Mylon
LARAPINTA FERRINGKA

58.526 8 65.068 18 26 20 11

2300 Sally Stagg
FANDANGO

58.013 6 65.338 20 26 21 10

3219 Amber Evans
ROYAL ROUGE

61.603 13 62.838 11 24 22 9

934 Ashleigh Atwell
CHAMPAGNE PERRIER

59.936 11 62.500 9.5 20.5 23 8

1144 Caitlyn Hulme
CHEZARATTI

58.462 7 63.243 12 19 24 7

828 Yvette Woodburn
OISIN

59.295 9 60.270 6 15 25 6

2743 Amy Saunders
JAYBEE ALKABAN

54.615 2.5 62.230 8 10.5 26 5

808 Melissa Shaw
GRAND KADENZA

57.500 5 59.122 4 9 27 4

1832 Ashley Krive
APEN PARK DELILAH

56.346 4 56.216 2 6 28 3

3930 Paige Koliba
SHARBEN PARK OLIVER

54.615 2.5 56.622 3 5.5 29 2
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